KID ASA

KID ASA

ISIN: NO0010743545

Overview

2024/07/16 18:00:00

Price
138.80 NOK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-4.93% (-7.20)

NO0010743545
KID

First North Stockholm

NOK
Commerce
Stock

464 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

132.80 NOK (200)
138.00 NOK (200)
137.20 NOK
138.80 NOK
136.40 NOK
146.00 NOK
137.8606 NOK
251

34,603.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/21

Headline
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0010743545&ID_NOTATION=170313022
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bf615e9adc727977b6931c1fb81eb0b15ff17eb58899d9dcbd2040ba19c97c29&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ce32c2fb47ac5a4a9&time=1721567903&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=42d11c298bb39c00f668957dca0ff19e3fdb604272c43d0fe0c96d8cd79a683d&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4e7fea85f6ed3e900&time=1721567903&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d4792a6382fe13e8c0dd015a0c27ea44c824b21b0d71cfd4a36771fe1c01d9c4&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=288e1910eb93a297e&time=1721567903&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=84902d6f403c2868a63a921d81c68330d511bd649d8f004dbd781004fad83afb&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=85c67473a687940e4&time=1721567903&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d360cd92552f4233ef4b3ca7c2debf4b1d78d651067d917eaafe69a7826e855&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=50c0e81385fee18d6&time=1721567903&tool=RSC

KID ASA

Details

2024/07/16 18:00:00

Price
138.80 NOK

Difference

General attributes

-4.93% (-7.20)

ISIN NO0010743545
Symbol KID
Exchange First North Stockholm
Currency NOK
Sector Commerce
Security Stock
type
Market cap 464 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 132.80 NOK (200)
Ask (Ask size) 138.00 NOK (200)
Open 137.20 NOK
High 138.80 NOK
Low 136.40 NOK
Close (prev. day) 146.00 NOK
VWAP 137.8606 NOK
Volume (pcs) 251
Trading volume 34,603.00
Number of trades 13
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +5.95% +77.95% +29.96%
Perf (abs.) +7.80 +60.80 +32.00
Beta 0.51 0.30 0.32
Volatility  46.59 56.05 46.87
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 11.32 EUR
19

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 15:32 11.24 EUR
19

Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 11.66 EUR
19

London Stock 2021/09/ 16:26 117.00 NOK

Exchange 29

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:39 11.50 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

-NOK (-
145.80 NOK (99

142.43 NOK (173

121.21 NOK (101
157.20 NOK (2024/05/13
114.80 NOK (2024/01/03
157.20 NOK (2024/05/13
78.00 NOK (2023/08/14

—_— = = D — = O ~—

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=170313022
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=346035293
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=346139579
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=346405683
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=149010256
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=149010256
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323008523

KID ASA

ERSTE

Group

First North
Stockholm

Duesseldorf

19

2024/07/ 18:00 138.80 NOK 0.03
16

2024/07/ 08:12 11.58 EUR 0.00
19

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=452486836

KID ASA

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Kid Asa

Contact Details
KID ASA

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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